Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S13-506

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 —16:05 @M Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian) @ Subgroup
1 QKM

Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 —16:05 MM Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian) @ Subgroup
2 QKM

Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | English Language: Speaking Practice @ Subgroup1 @ K-411

Tue, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT | English Language: Speaking Practice @ Subgroup 2 @ K-411

Sat, 23 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST |Banking Law 7= Efimova L.L. @ K-1006

Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST | Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)
7= Norkina AN. @ K-207

Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST | Information Resources of Financial Monitoring 7= Pisarchik E.E. @ K-102

Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 —12:00 TEST | Typologies of Financial Fraud 7= Nosova S.S. @403

Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 E Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)
7= Pisarchik E.E. 9 K-102

Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 —12:00 ATT | Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring 7= Domashova D.V. 9 V-403

Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT | Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring 7= Gobrusenko K.I. @ K-207

Thu, 28 Dec 08:30 —10:05 ATT | Practical Training (Research Work) 7= Myseva E.R. @ dep.75

Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 —15:00 EXAM | Formal Models and Methods for Solving Analytical Problems (in English)
7= Pisarchik E.E. 9 K-102

Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring 7= Domashova D.V. @402

Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring 7= Gobrusenko K.I.

@ K-207

Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | English Language: Speaking Practice @ Subgroup1 @ K-411

Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | English Language: Speaking Practice @ Subgroup 2 9 323

Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Practical Training (Research Work) @ dep.75




